
2017泰后盃 - 亞太女子高爾夫隊際錦標賽(個人) R3
Rank Player ToPar

Win Hye-jin Choi -7

2 Liu Wenbo -7

3 Atthaya Thitikul -5

4 So-mi Lee -3

5 Du Mohan -2

T6 Yuka E Saso -1

T6 Inez Beatrice Wanamarta -1

T6 Ga-young Lee -1

T6 Yuna Nishimura -1

10 Ayaka Furue E

11 Tunrada Piddon 2

T12 Diksha Dagar 3

T12 Riri Sadoyama 3

T12 Hsin-Yu Lu 3

T15 Yu-Sang Hou 4

T15 Harmie Nicole T Constantino 4

17 Alizza Hetherington 5

18 Karis Davidson 6

19 Jo-Hua Hung 7

T20 Pranavi S Urs 11

T20 Onkanok Soisuwan 11

T20 Alanna Campbell 11

T23 Nur Durriyah Binti Damian 12

T23 Rebecca Kay 12
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2017泰后盃 - 亞太女子高爾夫隊際錦標賽(個人) R3
Rank Player ToPar

25 Winnie Ng Yu Xuan 13

T26 Ashley lau Jen Wen 14

T26 Amelia Garvey 14

28 Rose Zheng 15

29 Tvesa Malik 16

30 LEE,Vivian 17

31 Liu Yiyi 18

32 Michela Tjan 19

33 Sarah Tan Wei 20

34 Rivani Adelia Sihotang 21

35 CHAN,Cheuk Yee Chloe 23

36 Chen Wan Qing Callista 25

37 LI,Yuen Yuet Selina 30

38 Sofia Angela P Legaspi 35

39 Nicole Mok Shue Ying 36
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2017泰后盃 - 亞太女子高爾夫隊際錦標賽(團體)

Rank Player ToPar

1 -12

Hye-jin Choi -7

So-mi Lee -3

Ga-young Lee -1

2 -9

Liu Wenbo -7

Du Mohan -2

Liu Yiyi 18

3 -6

Yuna Nishimura -1

Ayaka Furue E

Riri Sadoyama 3

4 -3

Atthaya Thitikul -5

Tunrada Piddon 2

Onkanok Soisuwan 11

5 2

Alizza Hetherington 5

Karis Davidson 6

Rebecca Kay 12

6 3

Yuka E Saso -1

Harmie Nicole T Constantino 4

Sofia Angela P Legaspi 35

7 4

Hsin-Yu Lu 3

Yu-Sang Hou 4

Jo-Hua Hung 7

8 4

Diksha Dagar 3

Pranavi S Urs 11

Tvesa Malik 16

9 13

Inez Beatrice Wanamarta -1

Michela Tjan 19

Rivani Adelia Sihotang 21

CHINESE TAIPEI

INDIA

INDONESIA

KOREA

CHINA

JAPAN

THAILAND

AUSTRALIA

PHILIPPINES
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2017泰后盃 - 亞太女子高爾夫隊際錦標賽(團體)

Rank Player ToPar

10 19

Alanna Campbell 11

Amelia Garvey 14

Rose Zheng 15

11 21

Nur Durriyah Binti Damian 12

Winnie Ng Yu Xuan 13

Ashley lau Jen Wen 14

12 34

LEE,Vivian 17

CHAN,Cheuk Yee Chloe 23

LI,Yuen Yuet Selina 30

13 43

Sarah Tan Wei 20

Chen Wan Qing Callista 25

Nicole Mok Shue Ying 36

SINGAPORE

NEW ZEALAND

MALAYSIA

HONG KONG-CHINA
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